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Film timings are 
subject to change - 
please see the  
website for the most 
up to date  
information and to 
book online. Please 
note all films featured 
are in 2D ONLY

Meal at The Royal Castle Hotel and film for just £15!
Available on Monday and Wednesday evenings - look 
for the film listings in pink. 
Buy your cinema ticket and add the Movie Meal Deal 
option to enjoy a choice of main courses in either the 
Harbour Bar or Galleon Bar, up to a value of £12,  
and a choice of hot beverage.

MOV I EM E A LD E A L

FILM PRICES
Adult	 £7.50
Child	 £5.20
Conc.	 £7.00
Ticket prices include a £1 
donation to the Flavel

FLAVEL PLACE 
DARTMOUTH
TQ6 9ND

FOR EVENT CINEMA TICKET 
PRICING, SEE OUR WEBSITE

FEB

THE
FILM
FL AVEL

EVENT CINEMA

ONE NIGHT ONLY!
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The BAFTAs 2019
ceremony on the big screen

SUNDAY 10 FEBRUARY, 8PM (timings TBC)

THE ROLLING STONES 
SWEET SUMMER SUN  

Fri 8 Feb 
8.00pm

ROH LIVE 
DON QUIXOTE 

Tue 19 Feb 
7.15pm

MARGOT 
with live introduction from 

director Tony Palmer
Sat 23 Feb 

6.00pm

JIMI HENDRIX 
ELECTRIC CHURCH  

Fri 1 Feb 
8.00pm

EXHIBITION ON SCREEN 
YOUNG PICASSO  

Tue 5 Feb 
7.30pm

DIRTY DANCING 
VALENTINE’S DAY 

SCREENING  
Thu 14 Feb 

7.30pm



Genre: Drama, Biography
Director: Anthony Mann
Cast: James Stewart, June Allyson, Harry Morgan
The story of one of the world’s most cherished bandleaders 
and composers, charting his rise from obscurity and poverty 
to fame and fortune as the man whose music would define 
the ever-quickening pulse of the 1940s.

THE GLENN MILLER STORY (U)

MARY QUEEN OF SCOTS (15) 

Genre: Drama, History
Director: Josie Rourke
Cast: Saoirse Ronan, Margot Robbie, David Tennant
Determined to rule as much more than a figurehead, Mary 
asserts her claim to the English throne, threatening Elizabeth’s 
sovereignty. Betrayal, rebellion, and conspiracies within each 
court imperil both thrones - and change the course of history.

Genre: Drama, Crime
Director: Michael Noer
Cast: Rami Malek, Charlie Hunnam, Eve Hewson
Wrongfully convicted for murder, a prisoner forms an  
unlikely relationship with a fellow inmate and quirky 
convicted counterfeiter, in an attempt to escape from  
the notorious penal colony on Devil’s Island.

Mon 28 Jan	 2.30pm
Mon 28 Jan	 7.30pm
Tue 29 Jan	 2.30pm
Thu 31 Jan	 2.30pm

Runtime: 2hrs 15mins

PAPILLON (15) 

Fri 1 Feb	 2.30pm
Sat 2 Feb	 2.30pm
Sat 2 Feb	 7.30pm
Sun 3 Feb	 2.30pm
Mon 4 Feb	 2.30pm
Tue 5 Feb	 2.30pm
Wed 6 Feb	 2.30pm
Wed 6 Feb	 7.30pm
Thu 7 Feb	 7.30pm
Runtime: 1hr 40minsGenre: Drama, Comedy

Director: Jon S. Baird
Cast: Steve Coogan, John C. Reilly, Shirley Henderson
Laurel and Hardy, the world’s most famous comedy duo, 
attempt to reignite their film careers as they embark on  
what becomes their swan song - a gruelling theatre tour  
of post-war Britain.

STAN & OLLIE (PG) 

Mon 4 Feb	 7.30pm 
(REGULAR SCREENING)

Tue 5 Feb	 11.00am 
(RELAXED SCREENING)

Runtime: 2hrs 15mins

Mon 18 Feb	 2.30pm
Tue 19 Feb	 2.30pm
Wed 20 Feb	 2.30pm
Fri 22 Feb	 10.00am

Runtime: 1hr 55mins
Genre: Adventure, Action
Director: Bob Persichetti, Peter Ramsey, Rodney Rothman  
Cast: Shameik Moore, Jake Johnson, Hailee Steinfeld
Teenager Miles Morales becomes Spider-Man of his reality, 
crossing his path with five counterparts from other dimensions  
to stop a threat for all of the Spider-Verse.

SPIDER-MAN: INTO THE SPIDER-VERSE (PG) 

MARY POPPINS RETURNS (U)

Genre: Fantasy, Family
Director: Rob Marshall
Cast: Emily Blunt, Lin-Manuel Miranda, Ben Whishaw
Decades after her original visit, the magical nanny returns  
to help the Banks family. 

Tue 19 Feb	 10.30am
Wed 20 Feb	 10.30am

Runtime: 2hrs 10mins

Genre: Drama, Biography 
Director: Wash Westmoreland
Cast: Keira Knightley, Dominic West, Denise Gough
Based on a true story, Colette is pushed by her husband to 
write novels under his name. Upon their success, she fights  
to make her talents known, challenging gender norms.

Mon 18 Feb	 7.30pm
Wed 20 Feb	 7.30pm
Thu 21 Feb	 2.30pm
Thu 21 Feb	 7.30pm

Runtime: 1hr 50mins

Fri 8 Feb	 2.30pm
Sat 9 Feb	 2.30pm
Sat 9 Feb	 7.30pm
Sun 10 Feb	 2.30pm
Mon 11 Feb	 7.30pm
Tue 12 Feb	 2.30pm
Tue 12 Feb	 7.30pm
Wed 13 Feb	 2.30pm
Wed 13 Feb	 7.30pm
Thu 14 Feb	 2.30pm
Runtime: 2hrs 5mins

Fri 22 Feb	 2.30pm
Sat 23 Feb	 2.30pm
Sun 24 Feb	 2.30pm
Mon 25 Feb	 7.30pm
Tue 26 Feb	 2.30pm
Thu 28 Feb	 2.30pm
Thu 28 Feb	 7.30pm
Runtime: 1hr 55mins

Genre: Drama, Crime
Director: Clint Eastwood
Cast: Clint Eastwood, Bradley Cooper, Taissa Farmiga
A man in his 80s who is broke, alone, and facing foreclosure 
of his business is offered a job that simply requires him to 
drive. Easy enough, but, unbeknownst to him, he’s just signed 
on as a drug courier for a Mexican cartel.

THE MULE (15)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

COLETTE (15)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink

Genre: Drama, Biography
Director: Jason Reitman
Cast: Hugh Jackman, Vera Farmiga, J.K. Simmons
American Senator Gary Hart’s presidential campaign in 
1988 is derailed when he’s caught in a scandalous love 
affair, sparking a relationship between press and politics  
that still resonates today.

Mon 25 Feb	 2.30pm
Tue 26 Feb	 7.30pm
Wed 27 Feb	 2.30pm
Wed 27 Feb	 7.30pm

Runtime: 1hr 55mins

THE FRONT RUNNER (15)

MOV I EM E A LD E A L
available for dates in pink


